60 Schul3-Programm Luftgewehr Auflage

I£.Nr. VOrname

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25,

26.

27.

Waltraud

Thomas
Manfred
Uwe
Hermann
Sylvia

Nina

Anke

Birgit

Hans Jirgen
Hans-Joachim
Hans
Hartwig
Andreas
Wilfried
Jens
Thorsten
Hartmut
Dagmar
Thees
Ramona
Rolf

Sigrid
Klaus-Dieter
Uwe

Petra

Hartmut

Mualler

Scheffel
Luer

Lus
Luddecke

Howanitz

Fehrenschild

Deppe
Wawrzinek
Bierwirth
Waldmann
Czoelner
Botel
Madge
Bischoff
GrofBmann
Korek
Wawrzinek
Strebe
Augustin
Meyer
Heimberg
Czoelner
Bohnke
Gerloff

Wawoczny

Henkelmann

Gesellschaft

SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld

SG Schwiegershausen

SSV Seesen
SG Liebenburg
SG Poéhlde
SG Zellerfeld
SG Braunlage
SG Zellerfeld

SG Herzberg

SG Schwiegershausen

SG Zellerfeld
SG Liebenburg
SV Heckenbeck

SG Herzberg

SSV Seesen

SG Kreiensen

SG Zellerfeld
SG Vienenburg

SV Lengde
SG Bad Sachsa
SV Lengde
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld
SV Lengde
SG Herzberg

SG Braunlage

1/10 Wertung

631,4
631,4
629,7
629,5
628,9
627,8
627,3
626,0
624,4
624,0
623,9
623,8
623,8
623,2
622,9
622,7
622,5
621,7
621,7
621,4
620,9
620,9
620,4
620,1
620,0
619,8
619,5

54

54

52

52

49

50

46

49

a7

51

a7

a7

a7

48

45

45

46

43

41

43

43

42

43

38

44

Bester Teiler

3,10

5,00

8,00

12,00
5,60

11,00
11,10
22,80
5,00

8,00

12,60
10,00
3,00

14,20
19,40
21,30
13,60
12,30
17,20
10,00
5,00

20,00
29,40
9,40
32,40
22,80

12,00

1/10 plus

32,4
33,4
31,7
32,5
31,9
29,8
29,3
31,0
32,4
30,0
31,9
30,8
26,8
28,2
30,9
29,7
30,5
29,7
29,7
30,4
34,9
31,9
27,4
30,1
27,0
28,8

29,5

c
)
S

<
©

£
©

'_

P O R O DN PFP PP P MDMDMP PRPNMDAMNDO DM OONDOONDN WO

Ringe

599
598

598
597
597
598
598
595
592
594
592
593
597
595
592
593
592
592
592
591
586
589
593
590
593
591
590

Sieger Sieger Sieger Sieger Sieger
Michael Peinemann Hans-Joachim Hans-Joachim Thorsten Korek Erwin Apfelbaum
Waldmann Waldmann
1/10 Ringe 1/10 Ringe 1/10 Ringe 1/10 Ringe 1/10 Ringe
Wertung 9 Wertung g Wertung 9 Wertung 9 Wertung g

Ergebnis 2016

R

618,3 594
622,7 593
624.,8 595
619,7 592
617,1 501
620,8 594
625,7 594
0 0
621,8 593
627,9 598
626,3 597
0 0
621,5 591
619,5 592
0 0
0 0
625,6 597
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
604,8 574
618,5 592
0 0
623,9 593
0 0

Ergebnis 2015

R

627,4 597
620,2 594
0 0
0 0
618,6 593
0 0
624,8 595
0 0
621,1 595
0 0
630,1 596
0 0
626,5 594
0 0
0 0
0 0
625,7 596
622,3 591
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
612,2 585
619,2 590
0 0
622,2 593
0 0

Ergebnis 2014

R

628,8 596
0 0
624,5 594
0 0
0 0
0 0
620,5 592
623,3 593
0 0
620,1 592
630,5 600
595,7 567
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
623,1 593
0 0
0 0
0 0
604,3 574
616,7 589
0 0
620,4 590
0 0

Ergebnis 2013

R

630,1 600

0 0
619,1 590

0 0

0 0

0 0
628,5 597

0 0
621,7 584

0 0
624,2 597

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
630,4 597
621,4 592
625,9 599

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
622,7 594

0 0
624 598

0 0

Ergebnis 2012

R

620,8 590

0 0
619,5 592
617 589
609,9 582

0 0
622,4 593

0 0
608,9 579
618,5 590
622,4 501

0 0
617,4 591

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
610,2 583
623,3 596

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
623,9 594

0 0
580,8 554

0 0

gesamt Schnitt Ringe

9,93
9,92
9,90
9,88
9,85
9,93
9,91
9,90
9,81
9,89
9,93
9,67
9,89
9,89
9,87
9,88
9,93
9,83
9,92
9,85
9,77
9,82
9,69
9,86
9,88
9,78

9,83

gesamt Schnitt 1/10

10,44
10,41
10,39
10,37
10,31
10,41
10,41
10,41
10,33
10,38
10,44
10,16
10,37
10,36
10,38
10,38
10,43
10,32
10,39
10,36
10,35
10,35
10,17
10,34
10,33
10,25

10,33



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Astrid
Wolfgang
Rotraud
Hans-Heinrich
Joachim
Gabriela
Stefan
Yvonne
Wolfgang
Rudiger
Werner
Josef
Hans-Werner
Herbert
Kerstin
Monika
Jutta
Udo
Siegfried
Gerd
Martina
Ingolf
Gunter
Heide
Hartmut
Wolfgang
Heike
Hans-Dieter
Wolfgang
Holger
Brigitte
Wolfgang
Heike

Gerhard

Medrian
Papendieck
Braun
Strebe
Voigt
Ludwig
Deppe
Lukasiewicz
Lus

Voigt
Berkhoff
Atzenhofer
Riegenhagen
Konig
Kohler
Gobhard
Burgdorf
Dormeier
Bohn
Thoma
Kreutz
Kammann
Kinder
Binnewies
Gobhard
Medrian
Lus

Muller

Bick

Korek
Konig
Schulz
Finsterwalder

Koppe

SG Pohlde

SV Lengde

SB Schwiegershausen

SG Vienenburg
SG Liebenburg
SG Pohlde
SG Braunlage
SG Scharzfeld
SSV Seesen
SG Liebenburg
SG Liebenburg
SG Braunlage
SG Braunlage
SG Zellerfeld
SG Zellerfeld

SG Zellerfeld

SG Schwiegershausen

SG Schwiegershausen

Skam Eberg6tzen

SG Zellerfeld

SG Schwiegershausen

SG Zellerfeld
SG Herzberg
SG Herzberg
SG Zellerfeld
SG Pohlde
SSV Seesen
SG Zellerfeld
SG Herzberg
SV Hillerse
SG Zellerfeld
SV Lengde
SG Braunlage

SV Lengde

619,0
618,7
618,6
618,4
618,3
618,2
618,0
617,4
616,7
616,4
616,0
616,0
615,9
615,4
615,3
614,2
613,7
613,1
612,7
612,3
611,7
611,4
610,3
610,0
608,5
606,4
605,8
605,6
602,4
602,3
601,6
599,9
599,5
598,9

44

46

38

42

40

43

43

38

39

41

38

39

42

37

37

36

37

39

36

35

39

34

39

32

40

30

29

27

29

26

30

27

26

25

27,50
13,00
20,60
9,00
16,40
23,70
3,00
10,10
5,00
18,10
8,00
13,00
45,50
5,00
25,30
15,20
9,00
1,00
20,60
16,20
23,10
10,10
26,00
0,00
21,40
6,40
10,00
7,20
9,00
8,00
18,80
43,60
2,00

3,60

29,0
28,7
27,6
30,4
30,3
27,2
29,0
28,4
25,7
25,4
31,0
26,0
26,9
33,4
29,3
33,2
28,7
34,1
27,7
27,3
26,7
28,4
31,3
26,0
26,5
28,4
27,8
30,6
28,4
24,3
23,6
23,9
25,5

24,9

L = O N OO O, W R~ 0NN DR DNDNDNO DN P DWW R, P NMNDN O OODN R DS

590
590
591
588
588
591
589
589
591
591
585
590
589
582
586
581
585
579
585
585
585
583
579
584
582
578
578
575
574
578
578
576
574
574

616,6

617,3
614,2
612,9

629,1

614,2
617,8
608,1
624,2

624,6

611,9

613,7

607,4

605,6

611,6

596,8

604,6

589

590

588

585

592

589

501

581

593

599

584

587

579

577

583

570

575

619,2

600,6

606,5

623,7

601,1

589

574

580

596

571

610,8

580,3

614,1

616,1

626,9

609,1

618,4

608,3

620,6

608,2

615,2

585,6

599,1

586

553

584

588

596

583

592

581

591

584

587

595

571

612,4
609,1
616,2

603,6

605,6

623,8
579,4
614,4

589

584

581

591

579

577

597

552

586

561

605,4
621,4
596,9

609,2

581

501

575

583

9,81
9,83
9,84
9,76
9,74
9,86
9,83
9,82
9,85
9,68
9,70
9,83
9,52
9,76
9,81
9,68
9,79
9,84
9,84
9,68
9,80
9,67
9,77
9,68
9,70
9,66
9,63
9,78
9,56
9,70
9,54
9,60
9,57

9,57

10,27
10,31
10,30
10,24
10,23
10,39
10,31
10,29
10,28
10,14
10,17
10,27
9,97

10,24
10,28
10,19
10,27
10,33
10,30
10,13
10,27
10,11
10,24
10,12
10,14
10,11
10,10
10,26
9,89

10,14
10,00
10,00
9,99

9,98



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

Fritz
Annemarie
Hermann
Leonie
Petra
Meta
Ingo
Peter
Lothar
Gunter
Rolf

Ira

Petra

Dieter

Hense
Anders
Gries
Probst
Bohn
Lenk
Stenz
Howanitz
Mackowiak
Korek
Brandes
Lus
Muller

Rettstadt

SG Zellerfeld
SG Braunlage
SG Zellerfeld
BSG Lautenthal
Skam Ebergoétzen
SG Zellerfeld
SV Heckenbeck
SG Bad Sachsa
SG Zellerfeld
SV Hillerse
SG Scharzfeld
SSV Seesen
SG Zellerfeld

SG Scharzfeld

596,7
596,1
596,1
594,5
594,3
593,6
592,9
591,8
588,5
588,3
587,2
585,2
581,2
534,3

24

27

27

25

19

23

20

19

23

18

11,10
19,40
33,30
18,20
27,20
25,00
25,00
14,00
49,00
29,70
29,10
22,30
29,70

91,20

27,7
29,1
30,1
28,5
25,3
27,6
28,9
22,8
23,5
26,3
29,2
27,2
27,2

30,3

W W R P WO R, N R NRE NP AN

569
567
566
566
569
566
564
569
565
562
558
558
554
514

610

608,8

593,9

615,6

600,6

586

581

568

589

572

587,1

617,1

563

590

602,3

599,1

577

571

591,3

593,6

604,5

570,5

561

568

577

547

9,55
9,45
9,45
9,43
9,71
9,43
9,54
9,48
9,38
9,67
9,30
9,30
9,46

9,07

10,00
9,94
9,91
9,91

10,17
9,89

10,01
9,86
9,80

10,12
9,79
9,75
9,92

9,47



